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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

SEŠTEVEK 3 REZULTATOV ŽENSKE A in B

Ž/W, A+B

1.  ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1200 3
2.  MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1120 3
3.  MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1119 3
4.  SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1118 3
5.  KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1033 3
6.  KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 935 3
7.  SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 909 3
8.  BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 898 3
9.  IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 893 3

10.  MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 863 3
11.  JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 837 3
12.  LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 801 3
13.  MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 794 3
14.  DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 790 3
15.  PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 741 3
16.  VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 729 3
17.  VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 727 3
18.  GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 702 3
19.  BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3

VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3

Ž/W, B

1.  ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1200 3
2.  MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1119 3
3.  SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1118 3
4.  SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 909 3
5.  BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 898 3
6.  MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 863 3
7.  DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 790 3
8.  PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 741 3
9.  VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 727 3

10.  GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 702 3
11.  BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3

VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3
13.  SEIFERT Metka 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 680 3
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Ž/W, A

1.  MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1120 3
2.  KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1033 3
3.  KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 935 3
4.  IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 893 3
5.  JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 837 3
6.  LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 801 3
7.  MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 794 3
8.  VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 729 3
9.  VOGA Zoe 08 PK Radovljica 554 3

DSQ  KRENN BUKOVEC Nika 08 PK Ljubljana 3

Ž/W, Odprto

1.  ABUTOVIĆ Mia 09 PK Ljubljana 1200 3
2.  MOČILER Lorena 08 PK Ljubljana 1120 3
3.  MENONI Ema 09 PK Celulozar Krško 1119 3
4.  SEKNE Ina 09 PK Radovljica 1118 3
5.  KOVAČ Kaja 08 PK Ljubljana 1033 3
6.  KRIŠTOFELC Ula 08 PK Ljubljana 935 3
7.  SEVER Sara 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 909 3
8.  BRATINA Elina 09 PK Neptun Celje 898 3
9.  IVANOVIĆ Tara 08 PK Ljubljana 893 3

10.  MELE Zoja 09 PK Ljubljana 863 3
11.  JELENC ČANČAR Eva 08 PK Ljubljana 837 3
12.  LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 08 PK Ljubljana 801 3
13.  MANDIĆ Katarina 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 794 3
14.  DOBNIK Sara 09 PK Celulozar Krško 790 3
15.  PUŠKARIČ Julija 09 PK Ljubljana 741 3
16.  VOVK Sandra 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 729 3
17.  VELKAVRH REBOLJ Tia 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 727 3
18.  GRM Marija 09 PK Ljubljana 702 3
19.  BREZNIK Neja 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3

VRHOVAC Lucija 09 PK Ljubljana 700 3
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